
Counties Covered CISMA Name Contact Name  Contact Email Website
Brown Brown County Native Woodlands Project (BCNWP) Dan Shaver info@bcnwp.org https://www.bcnwp.org/

Daviess-Martin Daviess-Martin CISMA Emily Finch daviessmartin.cisma@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Daviess-Martin-CISMA-
262962797961644/

Dubois Invasive Species Awareness Coalition of Dubois 
County  (ISAC) Emily Finch emily.finch@in.nacdnet.net http://www.isacdc.org

Floyd Floyd County Native Habitat Restoration Team Gina Anderson gmanders@purdue.edu https://www.facebook.com/Floyd-County-Native-Habitat-
Restoration-Team-100632298104654/

Greene Greene County Invasive Management Alliance Casey Kennett casey-kennett@IASWCD.org n/a
Hamilton Hamilton County Invasives Partnership (HIP) Claire Lane claire.lane@hamiltoncounty.in.gov https://www.hamiltonswcd.org/cisma.html 

Harrison Harrison County Native Habitat Alliance Kaila Knies & Miranda Ulery kaila@sicim.info, medge@purdue.edu https://www.facebook.com/HCNativeHabitatAlliance/

Henry Henry County Removes Invasive Plant Species (HC-
RIPS) Helen Steussy hsteussy@comcast.net facebook.com/HCRIPS/

Huntington, Miami, Wabash Upper Wabash Invasvies Network (UWIN) Teresa Rody TRody@dnr.IN.gov https://www.facebook.com/UpperWabashInvasivesNetw
ork

Jackson Jackson County Invasive Partnership (JCIP) Terry Ault terry.ault@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/groups/1420711234743453/ 

Johnson Johnson County Native Plant Partnership Blair Beavers & JoAnne 
Cummings

blair-beavers@iaswcd.org, 
dolphin9z@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/JoCoNPP/

Knox Knox County Cooperative Invasive Species 
Management Area Will Drews willem.drews@in.nacdnet.net http://knoxcountyswcd.com/kccisma/

LaGrange, Stueben Lakes County Cluster Cooperative Weed 
Management Area (LCC) Beth Williams & Nate Simons bw_consulting@frontier.com, 

stuartbheron1@hotmail.com
http://www.stewardshipnetwork.org/clusters/lakes-
country

Lake, LaPorte, Porter Indiana Coastal Cooperative Weed Management 
Area (ICCWMA) Susan Mihalo smihalo@TNC.ORG

http://www.nature.org/ourinitiatives/regions/northamerica/
unitedstates/indiana/placesweprotect/indiana-coastal-
cooperative-weed-management-area.xml

Lawrence Lawrence County CWMA - Keep Invasives in Check 
(KIC) Cheryl Coon ccoon@fs.fed.us https://www.facebook.com/lawrencecokic/

Marion Circle City CISMA John Hazlett or Kelly DeRolf circlecitycisma@gmail.com; john-
hazlett@iaswcd.org; kderolf@kibi.org

https://www.facebook.com/CircleCityCISMA/;https://circlecitycism
a.org/

Monroe Monroe County Identify and Reduce Invasive 
Species (MC-IRIS) Ellen Jacquart mciris2010@gmail.com http://mc-iris.org/

Morgan Invasive Management Cooperative of Morgan 
County David Mow invasivesmorgancounty@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Invasive-Management-

Cooperative-of-Morgan-County-207033983184229/
Orange Orange County Invasives Partnership (OCIP) Michael Wilhite michael.wilhite@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/ocinvasives/
Owen Sweet Owen Woodland Network  (SOWN) Devin Brown sweetowenwoodlands@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/sowncisma/ 

Pike/Gibson Pike/Gibson CISMA Megan Ritterskamp megan.ritterskamp@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/Pike-Gibson-CISMA-
1941187609512521/

Posey Posey Invasive Partnership Megan Ritterskamp megan.ritterskamp@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/PoseyCountyCISMA/

Putnam Putnam County Remove Invasive Plants Vanessa Fox vfox@depauw.edu https://www.facebook.com/Putnam-County-Remove-
Invasive-Plants-PC-RIP-111112690274683/

Sullivan Sullivan County CISMA Allison McKain allison.mckain@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/Sullivan-County-CISMA-
104531721227100/

Tippecanoe Tippecanoe Invasive Cooperative Taskforce (TICT) Angie Miller angela.garcia-miller@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/TippecanoeInvasiveCooperati
veTaskforce/

Vanderburgh Vanderburgh County CISMA Megan Ritterskamp megan.ritterskamp@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/vanderburghCISMA/
Vermillion Vermillion County CISMA Amber Slaughterbeck amber@sicim.info n/a

Vigo Vigo County CISMA Amber Slaughterbeck Vigoinvasivesmanagement@gmail.co
m n/a

Warrick Warrick Invasive Species Partnership (WISP) Megan Ritterskamp megan.ritterskamp@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/warrickinvasivespeciespartner
ship/
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